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Texas Regional Alert Programs 
1 Lt. Scott Chappell, Amarillo Police Department, (806) 378-9411, 

scott.chappell@amarillo.gov, (AMBER/Silver/Blue). 

 

2 Det. John Graham, Taylor County Sheriff’s Office, (325) 674-1300, 

grahamj@taylorcountytexas.org, (AMBER/Silver/Blue/Endangered). 

 

3 Asst. Chief Chuck Fleeger, College Station Police Department, (979) 764-3600,  

cfleeger@cstx.gov, (AMBER). 

 

4 Cmdr. Michael Eveleth, Austin Police Department, (512) 974-5000,  

michael.eveleth@austintexas.gov, (AMBER/Silver/Blue). 

 

5 Lt. Mark Tuley, Corpus Christi Police Department, (361) 886-2600,  

markt@cctexas.com, (AMBER). 

 

6 Sheriff Dee Anderson, Tarrant County Sheriff’s Office, (817) 884-3099,  

sheriffanderson@tarrantcounty.com, (AMBER). 

 

7 Sgt. Karen Kozak, El Paso Police Department, (915) 212-4040,  

karenk@elpasotexas.gov, (AMBER/Silver/Blue/Endangered). 

 

8 Cpl. Steve LeSueur, Odessa Police Department,  

(432) 335-3322, If unavailable contact on-duty watch commander 

(432) 333-3641, slesueur@odessa-tx.gov, (AMBER). 

 

9 Beth Alberts, Houston Regional AMBER Plan, (713) 409-2720, 

 balberts@tcftm.org, (AMBER). 

 

10 David Ostmo, Sinclair Broadcast Group, (210) 377-4734, 

 dostmo@sbgtv.com. (AMBER). 

 

11 Capt. Joe Gilliam & Lt. Bryan Taylor, Lubbock County Sheriff’s Office,  

(806) 775-1400. jgilliam@co.lubbock.tx.us, (AMBER/Silver/Blue). 

 

12 Det. Michael Nixon, Beaumont Police Department, (409) 880-3865, 

 mnixon@beaumonttexas.gov, (AMBER/Silver/Blue/Endangered). 

 

13 Sgt. J.R. Price, Waco Police Department, (254) 750-7500, jprice@ci.waco.tx.us,  

(AMBER/Silver/Blue). 

 

14 Sarah Somers, Grayson County OEM, (903) 814-7866, If unavailable contact EOC Duty Officer 

 through Grayson County Sheriff’s Office at (903) 813-4411, somerss@co.grayson, (AMBER/Silver/Blue/Endangered). 

 

15 Shawn Vaughn, Texarkana Police Department, (903) 798-3116, vaughn@txkusa.org, (AMBER). 

 

16 Melissa Russell, Deep East Texas Regional AMBER Plan, (936) 615-7773, detracoordinator@gmail.com, (AMBER). 

 

17 Lt. Danny Valdez, & Sgt. Brian Sheehan, Wichita Falls Police Department, (940) 720-5000,  

danny.valdez@wfpd.net & brian.sheehan@wfpd.net, (AMBER/Silver/Blue). 

 

18 Capt. Raul Cantu, Hidalgo County Sheriff’s Office, (956) 383-8114, raul.cantu@hidalgoso.org, (AMBER/Silver/Endangered).  

18 


